Pursuit Start Sheet For
Richmond Yacht Club
2018 Big Daddy Regatta

. 12:00 . 10.70 273 Re-Calculat:
Start Time: Distance: MAX PHRF: | R

Limit To Division:

Date:

Start Sail# Skipper Boat Name Class/Fleet PHRF
12:00:00 624 \Ij(ijcnhsrfenkrook Can o'Whoopass gl;?faS{JII\DJE)rAS:;It 273
12:00:00 1541  Peter Allen Star Baby g‘:‘?fas’(“z‘g:\‘;it 273
12:00:00 212  Dick Loomis old School g‘;?fasmgﬁ't 273
12:10:10 273  Carole Berry Maneki-Neko g‘:‘?fas’(“z‘g:\‘;it 216
12:15:31 614  Chris Simenstad  Wild-Type g‘;?fasmgzwt 186
12:17:07 101  Ryan Georgianna Archaeopteryx g‘;?fasmgj\‘;it 177
12:18:43 2176  Robin Van Vliet  Evil Octopus gﬂ?jgﬁﬁ‘gﬁit 168
12:18:43 2392  richard Stockdale froglips g‘;?fas‘(“zg::;it 168
12:19:48 6116  chris nash El Gavilan gf‘?fasm‘g::;'t 162
12:20:20 495 ilttet‘l’: & Karen  parrot Head 3‘;.”;’2{,5‘5%“ 159
12:20:20  FC7  Don Taylor VIP gf‘?fasm‘g::;it 159
12:21:56 118  John Kernot Banditos gﬂ?fasmgf\‘;it 150
12:21:56 110/77776 Deirdre Collins Moxy gf‘?fasm‘g::;it 150
12:23:00 62 Michael Josselyn  Uhoo! gﬁ?f?ll_]ﬁ%r:\l‘(“t 144
12:23:00 180 John Wolfe Breakaway gﬁ?fasnlz%r:\u(lt 144
12:23:00 420  Dan Knox Luna Sea g‘;?jgﬁﬁ%ﬂit 144
12:23:00 176 David Woodside UAgain gﬁ?fas{ﬂl\jll‘l)r:\u(lt 144
12:23:00 155  Phil Kanegsberg U Decide Sunday Pursuit 144

Only SUNDAY
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29

48

0

40428

18364

77135

60

72

18353

11

18394

40316

35

26

3113

30980

7134

38022

369

676

502

Tim Murison

Anthony
Hazlewood

Gutoff Weaver
Seth Clark
Ross Groelz
Lori Tewksbury
Steve Katzman
Chris Gage
John Rivlin
Rolf Jaeger
John Kearney
Pat Brown
Matt Krogstad
Dan Pruzan
Ron Kell

Ted Lohr

Erik Menzel
Colin Moore
Gordie Nash
Andrew Newell
Al Leonard
Bob Walden

Tim Stapleton

Jennifer Canestra

Bill Gage

Bolero

None

Stink Eye
Current Affair
Eagle

Hang 20
Dianne

Ergo

Peaches
Borealis

Salty Hotel
'Andale
Tequila Mockingbird
Wile E Coyote
Abigail Morgan
Monster Express
Bad Hare Day
Kwazy

Arcadia

Ahi

Blue Passion
Sea Star

PK

Boomer

Breez'n
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38423
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007

03

97479
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XX

39

79169
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112

181

357

87197

23

40311

18278

56480

18488

18250

87591

40646

15

USA 3632

32006

Gary Troxel
Christian Lewis

Karin Knowles

KIM DESENBERG

Nate Duff

Don Newman

Cinde Lou Delmas

Craig Wilson

Aya Yamanouchi

Larry Levit
Justin Hersh
chris kim

Dick Maclay
John Freeman
Keefe Jerry
Laurence Baskin
Robert Harford
John Wimer
kame richards
Kirk Denebeim
Jack Tibbitts
Bob Novy
Mark Kennedy
Wayne Koide

Chris Kramer

Tiki Blue

Carmelita

Lilith

Checkered Past

Razzberries

Yankee Air Pirate

ANOTHER GIRL
Magoo
Benny
Archimedes
007

Vuja Star
Yellowfin
Marishanna
Kingfisher
Bullet
Stewball

La Viajera
Golden Moon
Mirthmaker
Defiance
Jeannette
Cento Miglia
Encore

Six Brothers
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12:39:03

12:40:07

12:42:16

12:42:16

12:42:16

12:44:56

12:48:41

12:49:45

12:50:17

12:50:49

12:51:22

12:51:22

12:54:34

13:06:52

28901

46595

USAO001

USA101

11

3883

USA 94

97263

20

51507

48005

USA 2

44

glenn Isaacson
Bilafer Family
Paul Dorsey
Nesrin Basoz
steve stroub
Greg Mullins
Hill Blackett III

Bill Helvestine

Mark Zimmer

Zachery Anderson

John Clauser

Frederic BOUJU

Rick Waltonsmith

William Erkelens,
Sr.

Q

Family Hour...TNG
Gentoo

Swift Ness

tiburon

Zamazaan
California Condor

Deception

Khimaira

Velvet Hammer

Bodacious +

Ocealys 3

Round Midnight

Adrenaline

*Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [(DPN-55) * 6]
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Multihull
SUNDAY

Created by Regatta Network -- Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.

© 2005 Regatta Network, All Rights Reserved. http://www.regattanetwork.com/
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